
 

Artist Support Grant 2025 Schedule 
 

Application Questions Published  February 2025 
Application Available  Monday, March 31 
Workshop Dates – Completing the Artist Support Grant 
Application Thursday, April 10, 4–5:30pm 
Office Hours Tuesday, April 8, 3–5pm 
Office Hours Tuesday, April 22, 3–5pm 
Office Hours Tuesday, April 29, 3–5pm 
Application Deadline   Monday, May 12 
Eligibility Review (Internal)   Monday, May 12 – Friday, May 23 
Reviewers Receive Applications   Week of June 2 
Reviewer Ratings Due*** Monday, July 7 
Staff Finalizes Artist Support Ratings Friday, July 18 
Commission Vote on Awards  End of July 
Award Announcements & Notifications  July - August 2025 
Terms and Conditions Agreement Distributed and 
Signed  Late August 2025 
Payment September 2025 

Final Report Available   October 2025 

Grant Programming Timeframe  September 1, 2025 – August 31, 2026 
Final Grant Report Due Thursday, October 15, 2026 

 
*** NOTE: Artist Support applicants may request Reviewer Ratings after the Award Announcements & 
Notifications 


